
Číslo bytu
Typ
Podlahová plocha [m2]
Nadzemní podlaží
Budova

08.04.08

00 plocha bytu TYP M 39,2
39,2 m²00

5
6

plocha bytu TYP M
Terasa
Sklep

39,2
15,5

1,5
56,2 m²

č.
1
2
3
4

Název místnosti
Chodba
Šatna
Koupelna
Obývací pokoj + kk

Plocha
4,6
3,7
4,5

24,3
37,1 m²

M

P4

1

3

2

5

1+kk
39,2 m2

4
08

Plocha bytu celkem

Obytná plocha

[m2]

Podlahová plocha


